Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

State "C" Tract 12 #19

Lea County New, Mexico
372 3.72 3/4 1.31 4.88 4.88
823 4.51 172 0.88 3.95 . 8.83
1290 4.67 112 2.63 12.26 21.09
1789 4.99 3/4 1.31 6.55 27.64
2286 4,97 1 1.75 8.70 36.33
2751 4.65 1172 2.63 12.21 48.54
3186 4.35 3/4 1.31 5.71 54.25
3685 499 1 1.75 8.73 62.98
4145 4.60 11/4 2.19 10.06 73.05
4350 2.05 1 1.75 3.59 76.63
/
Michael Roghair - General-¥anager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z ZM day of \}! 2004 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

P TAMME HUGGINS
'k ie} MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ot
o May 21,2006




